. Unit Name:
. Reporting Period:

‘-ap;yu—

OPERATING STATVS

OPERATING DATA REPORT

Indiag Point lnit #2

DOCKET NO

CO\H’L[TLD M

50-247

. a

TELEPHONL _ﬂlﬁ._‘llﬁ. 5127

November 1983

Licensed Thenmal Power (MWt 138

. Nameplate Rating (Gross MWe) 1013

Design Electrical Rating (Net Me): 873

x Maxnmum Derendable Capacity (Gross MWe): 900

lf Cl\anges Oacur in Capacny Ratings (Items Number 3 Through 7) Since Last Repon Give Reasons:

Notes

INITIAL CRITICALITY
INITIAL FLECTRICITY
COMMERCIAL OPERATION

831220007
PDR- ADOCK 7 831130

05000247
PDR

8.

9. Power Level To Which Restricted, If Any (Net Mwe: None
10. Reasons For Restrictions, If Any: —-Jone

This Month Yr.-to-Date Cumulative
11. Hours In Reporting Period 720 8016 82561
~ 12. Number Of Hours Reactor Was Critical 213.33 7045.54 55203, 22

13. Reactor Resenve Shutdown Hours f.67 2119.723
14. Hours Generator On-Line 660.45 6612.40 53451.70
15. Unit Reserve Shutdown Hours 0 0 0
16. Gross Thermal Enerzy Generated (MWE) 1805839 17569894 139006570
17. Gross Electrica! Energy Generated (MWH) 575530 _ 5504070 43006796
18. Net Electrical Energy Generated (MWH) 352762 5268175 41000232
19. Unit Service Factor N 91.7 82.5 64.7
20. Unit Availability Factor 91.7 82.5 64.7
21. Unit Capacity Factor (LUsing MDC Net) 88.9 76.8 57.8
22. Unit Capacity Factor (Using DER Net) 87.9 25,3 56.9
23. Unit Forced Outage Rate 8.3 5.5 9.3
24. Shutdowns Scheduled Over Next 6 Months (Type, Date. and Duration of Each):

Ten Year Inservice I i
25. I Shut Dewn At End Of Report Period. Estimated Date of Startup: N/A
26. Units In Test Status (Prior to Commercial Operation): Forecust Achieved

(V77)



AVERAGE DAILY UNIT POWER LEVEL

DOCKET NO. S0-247
I.P. Unit #2
UNIT
DATE
. COMPLETEDBY _M. Blatt

914=526-5127

12/6/83

TELEFHONE

NOVEMBER 1983

MONTH
DAY  AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL DAY  AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL
(MWeNer) (MWe-Net)
17 e 8530
3 848 18 848
: 850 - 850
s 845 2 849
6 846 2 847
v 848 B 413
‘ 48 0
8 . 24
850 0
9 25 o,
10 830 26 617
1 846 27 839
12 846 28 850
- 847 - 851
14 849 30 856
15 848 31 -
- 849
INSTRUCTIONS

On this format. list the average daily unit power level in MWe-Net for each day in the reporting month. Compute to
the nearest whole megawatt.

(WI77)



UNIT SHUTDOWNS AND POWER REDUCTIONS DOCKET MO
UNIT NAVT

PR L
, Bl B R COMPLETED 1Y
REPORT MONTH _NOVEMBER 1983 TELEPHO NE

Licensce
Event

Report #

Duration
(Hours)
Component

|

| 11-23-83

MBFP caus;ing

» on Lo team Generaton

|
1

Reason Mcethaod b xlubi € 1stractoms
A-Lquipment Failure (Explain) I-Manual for Preparation of Data
B-Maintenance or Test 2 Manual Scram Entry She tor Licensee
C-Refueling 3-Automatic Scram Event Report (LER) File INUREG
D-Regulatory Restriction 4-Other (Explam) 0161)

E-Operator Training & License Examination

F-Admimistrative

G-Operational Error (Explain) Exhibn | me JOoure

H-Other (Explain)
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problem
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disct




r_.—'.————————

7717

8254
8579

8591

aRsA"

8906

8971
9001
2083

9084

9102
9251
9303
9312
9313
9318
9343
9344
9366
9369
9429
9501
3363

SYST

INDIAN POINT UNIT

Docket No. 50-247
Date: 12/9/83
November, 1983

NO. 2

COMPONENT

C

eN5289835 3

a

ELEC

[}
-
1]

#561/#562 Check
Valves

Valve 27-1

Heat Trace Circuits
19 and 20
Valve FCV 447
Breakers

#22 Pod Drive Motor
Generator Set

Valves IA33 and IAS533
Valve 956B

Control Rod Drive Fan
Motor #22

Control Rod Drive Fan
Motor #24

#21 Refrigerant Dryer
FCV-447

#25 Zurn Strainer

#21 Service Water Pump
#23 Service Water Pump
#2]1 Service Water Pump
#22 Refrigerant Dryer
#21 Refrigerant Dryer
#23 Service Water Pump
PCV~-1090

#24 Service Water Pump
DB-50 Circuit Breakers
Heat Trace Circuit-44B

PN EPANT U R ST ANy
e A nhhane & e ¥ ae AL LU

Replaced Valves

Repaired Valve
Cleaned Panels

Repacked Valwve

Couploted Modil'ication

Overhauied

eplaced Valves
Repaired Valve
Inspected Motor

Inspected Motor

Repaired Dryer
Repacked Valive
Repaired Strainer
Replaced Pump
Repacked Pump
Replaced Pump
Charged Dryer
Soldered Joint
Replaced Pump
Replaced Regqulator
Repaired Valve
Inspected Breakers
Replaced Defective LR
Relay

DATE
08/04/83

08/03/83
08/25/83

08/06/83

ne /90 fmn

08/04/83

08/02/83
08/25/83
08/15/83

ng/15/83

08/10/83
08/09/83
08/02/83
08/03/83
08/13/83
08/06/83
08/09/83
08/09/83
08/19/83
08/14/83
08/24/83
08/25/83
08/31/83



MR

7173
7651

7741
7742

2864

Docket No. 50-247
Date: 12/9/83
November, 1983

INDIAN POINT UNIT NO. 2

gver COMDONENT CORRECTIVE ACTION

IA Timing Clock Motor Replaced Motor

ES Rod Cont. Motor Gen=- Installed Grease Lines
erator Set #22

IA #22 Compressor Blowdown Installed Trap

IA #21 IA Compressor Installed Trap
Blowdown

#9796 Spvuics "atny Divme Pantared Dume
oy

08/09/83
08/04/83

08/15/83
08/15/83

AN /=A%




John D. O'Toole

s Vice Presigen!

wonsohidated Edison Company of New York
4 Irving Flace. New York, NY 10003
Telephone (212) 460-2533

December 15, 1983

Re: Indian Point Unit No. 2
Docket No. 50-247

Mr. William G. McDonald, Director

Office of Management Information

and Program Control

c/o Distribution Services Branch, DDC, ADM
Washington, D. C. 20555

Dear Mr. McDonald:

Enclosed you will find two copies of the Monthly Operating Report for
Indian Point Unit No. 2 for thz month of November 1983.

Encl.
cc: Mr. Richard DeYoung, Director (40 copies)
Office of Inspection and Enforcement
¢,/0 Distribution Services Branch, DDC, ADM

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D. C. 20555

Dr. Thomas . Murley, Regional Administrator
Region I

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

631 Park Avenue

King of Prussia, Pa. 19406

Mr. Thomas Foley, Seuior Resident Inspector
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

P. O. Box 38

Buchanan, New York 10511




